
MENU

TM01 — BR



COFFEE
BUY 8 COFFEE’S GET 1 FREE

 

ESPRESSO SINGLE 
ESPRESSO DOUBLE 
LONG BLACK 
AMERICANO
FLAT WHITE
CORTADO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
MATCHA LATTE 
MACCHIATO DOUBLE 
MOCHA 
HOT CHOCOLATE
CHAI LATTE  
ICED SWEET LATTE 
ICED MATCHA 
ICED MOCHA 
ICED AMERICANO 

DAIRY ALTERNATIVE
COCONUT / ALMOND / SOY / OAT
SYRUP
CARAMEL / VANILLA / HAZELNUT 
EXTRA SHOT OF COFFEE

2.9
2.9
3
3

3.9
3.9
3.9
3

3
3.45
3
3
3.5
3
3.2
3
3.5

TM01 — BR

SIGN UP

LOYALTY OFFERS 

TM01 — BR

0.5

0.5

0.5

MONDAY

50% off Smoothies & Shakes 6.5 3.75

WEDNESDAY

Bottle of Wine & 3 Plates 50 35

EVERYDAY

Coffee & Pastry 6.25 3.9

£1 Cookie with Coffee 1.5 1

Sandwich, Drink & Snack 7.4 6

Happy Hour
Tues-Sat, 1730-1900

12 6

Coffee Loyalty - 
Buy 8, get 1 free



ADD VANILLA/CHOCOLATE PROTEIN (VE) 

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

TM01 — BR

SHAKES

GO NUTS 
COCONUT MILK. PEANUT BUTTER. BANANA. DATES

TROPIC STORM
BLACKBERRIES. BLACKCURRANTS. BLUEBERRIES. 
BANANA. APPLE & PEAR JUICE

ACAI KICK 
PASSION FRUIT. PAPAYA. PINEAPPLE. PEACH. GUAVA.
ALOE VERA. APPLE & PEAR JUICE

JUST SHAKE
MILK OF CHOICE. PROTEIN POWDER 
VANILLA / CHOCOLATE

TEAS

BLACK TEAS

CHRYSLER BREAKFAST (CAFFEINATED/DECAF)
SRI LANKAN UVA. INDIAN ASSAM. DARJEELING
A classic combination of the finest black teas from India and Sri Lanka 
that’s perfect for drinking at any time of the day, with or without milk.

GREEN TEAS

THE DEVIL IS A WOMAN
YUNNAN GREEN TEA. LEMON PEEL. GINGER
Finest Yunnan green tea blended with lemon and ginger for a 
refreshing, tangy twist.

GUNPOWDER GREEN TEA
SINGLE ORIGIN GREEN TEA FROM CHINA’S ZHEJIANG PROVINCE
This tightly rolled green tea resembles pellets, hence its name. The 
taste is a slightly smoky and sweet and very drinkable.

TM01 — BR

3

3

3

1

5

5

5

5

MEMBERS
PRICING



TM01 — BR

TEAS

HERBAL INFUSIONS

DELICIOUSLY DECADENT
HIBISCUS. ROSEHIP. APPLE PIECES. LEMON PEEL. ORANGE PEEL. 
RASPBERRY PIECES. MALLOW FLOWERS
A colourful and vibrant fruity sensation. This blend of flowers, berries 
and peel tastes just as good as it smells.

ROCKERFELLA CLEANSING
SPEARMINT. PEPPERMINT
An invigorating and refreshing blend of the finest peppermint and 
spearmint – cooling, fresh and subtly sweet.

PARISIAN FLORAL CALM
CHAMOMILE. LEMON BALM. ROSE PETALS. 
JASMINE BLOSSOM. LAVENDER
A beautiful and aromatic combination of calming and relaxing flowers 
to soothe away the daily stresses. A floral delight for all the senses.

3

3

3

GATSBYS CARMATE
Sencha green tea combined with Yerba Maté give this blend a sweet, 
grassy, malty flavours that together with the cocoa nibs and cocoa 
shells give a delightful subtle caramel taste.

TM01 — BR

4



TM01 — BR


