MENU

LOYALTY OFFERS



COFFEE BUY 8 COFFEE'S GET 1 FREE

SIGN UP

MONDAT				
50% off Smoothies & Shakes	6.5	3.75	ESPRESSO SINGLE	2.9
			ESPRESSO DOUBLE	2.9
WEDNESDAY			LONG BLACK AMERICANO	3 3
Bottle of Wine & 3 Plates	50	35	FLAT WHITE	3
	30	55	CORTADO	3.45
			CAPPUCCINO	3
			LATTE	3
				3.5
			MACCHIATO DOUBLE	3 3.2
			MOCHA HOT CHOCOLATE	3.2
EVERYDAY			CHAILATTE	3.5
Coffee & Pastry	6.25	3.9	ICED SWEET LATTE	3.9
confee ar astry	0.25	3.9	ICED MATCHA	3.9
£1 Cookie with Coffee	1.5	1	ICED MOCHA	3.9
			ICED AMERICANO	3
Sandwich, Drink & Snack	7.4	6		
Happy Hour	12	6	DAIRY ALTERNATIVE	0.5
Tues-Sat, 1730-1900			COCONUT / ALMOND / SOY / OAT	
			SYRUP	0.5
Coffee Loyalty -			CARAMEL / VANILLA / HAZELNUT	
Buy 8, get 1 free			EXTRA SHOT OF COFFEE	0.5

		MEMBERS PRICING
GO NUTS COCONUT MILK. PEANUT BUTTER. BANANA. DATES	6.5	5
TROPIC STORM BLACKBERRIES. BLACKCURRANTS. BLUEBERRIES. BANANA. APPLE & PEAR JUICE	6.5	5
ACAI KICK PASSION FRUIT. PAPAYA. PINEAPPLE. PEACH. GUAVA. ALOE VERA. APPLE & PEAR JUICE	6.5	5
JUST SHAKE MILK OF CHOICE. PROTEIN POWDER VANILLA / CHOCOLATE	6.5	5
ADD VANILLA/CHOCOLATE PROTEIN (VE)	1	

BLACK TEAS

CHRYSLER BREAKFAST (CAFFEINATED/DECAF) SRI LANKAN UVA. INDIAN ASSAM. DARJEELING A classic combination of the finest black teas from India and Sri Lanka that's perfect for drinking at any time of the day, with or without milk.	3
GREEN TEAS THE DEVIL IS A WOMAN	
YUNNAN GREEN TEA. LEMON PEEL. GINGER Finest Yunnan green tea blended with lemon and ginger for a refreshing, tangy twist.	3
GUNPOWDER GREEN TEA SINGLE ORIGIN GREEN TEA FROM CHINA'S ZHEJIANG PROVINCE This tightly rolled green tea resembles pellets, hence its name. The taste is a slightly smoky and sweet and very drinkable.	3

HERBAL INFUSIONS

DELICIOUSLY DECADENT HIBISCUS. ROSEHIP. APPLE PIECES. LEMON PEEL. ORANGE PEEL. RASPBERRY PIECES. MALLOW FLOWERS A colourful and vibrant fruity sensation. This blend of flowers, berries and peel tastes just as good as it smells.	3
ROCKERFELLA CLEANSING SPEARMINT. PEPPERMINT An invigorating and refreshing blend of the finest peppermint and spearmint – cooling, fresh and subtly sweet.	3
PARISIAN FLORAL CALM CHAMOMILE. LEMON BALM. ROSE PETALS. JASMINE BLOSSOM. LAVENDER A beautiful and aromatic combination of calming and relaxing flowers to soothe away the daily stresses. A floral delight for all the senses.	3
GATSBYS CARMATE Sencha green tea combined with Yerba Maté give this blend a sweet, grassy, malty flavours that together with the cocoa nibs and cocoa shells give a delightful subtle caramel taste.	4